

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3545 OF 2006

HODEL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appeal against Ld. Registrar's orders dated 21.09.2006 and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.5 in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(For c/delay in filing the appeal)

I.A. No.6 in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(Appeal against Ld. Registrar's order dated 08.03.2007)

I.A. No..... in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(For permission to file appln. for clarification of Court's order  
dated 14.08.2006)

I.A. No.7 in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(Appeal against Ld. Registrar's order dated 08.03.2007)

I.A. No..... in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(Appeal against Ld. Registrar's order dated 08.03.2007)

I.A. No..... in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(Appeal against Id. Registrar's order dated 08.03.2007)

I.A. No..... in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(Appeal against Id. Registrar's order dated 08.03.2007)

I.A. No.9 in C.A.No. 3545/2006

(For permission to file application for impleadment)

I.A.No..... in C.A. No.3545/2006

(For impleadment)

Date: 07/05/2007 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. S. Borthhakur,Adv.

Ms. Jaya Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. S.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

...2/-

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The applicants being not parties in the main matter it is not necessary to entertain these applications. The applicants may take recourse to such other remedy as may be available to them in law. All the I.As. are dismissed.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER